					Dagel Electrical Construction Corp.		Electric Light Company, Inc.		A.D. Electric, Inc.		Moulison Electric, Inc.	
	Addendum #1				yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			⊢	yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Qnty	Unit		Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.2	Remove Bituminous Concrete Pavement	410	SY		\$20.00	\$8,200.00	\$40.00	\$16,400.00	\$30.00	\$12,300.00	\$26.25	\$10,762.
203.2	Common Excavation	90	CY		\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$95.00	\$8,550.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$78.75	\$7,087.
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course-Gravel (Type D)	30	CY		\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.
304.14	Aggregate Subbase Course-Gravel (Type A) Sidewalk	128	CY		\$60.00	\$7,680.00	\$150.00	\$19,200.00	\$187.50	\$24,000.00	\$157.50	\$20,160
403.21	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5mm	133	Т		\$200.00	\$26,600.00	\$400.00	\$53,200.00	\$625.00	\$83,125.00	\$525.00	\$69,825
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat - Applied	15	G		\$12.00	\$180.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$62.50	\$937.50	\$52.50	\$787
608.26	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	265	SF		\$140.00	\$37,100.00	\$295.00	\$78,175.00	\$250.00	\$66,250.00	\$210.00	\$55,650
609.11	Vertical Granite Curb Type 1	90	LF		\$120.00	\$10,800.00	\$155.00	\$13,950.00	\$175.00	\$15,750.00	\$147.00	\$13,230
609.12	Vertical Granite Curb - Circular	40	LF		\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$268.75	\$10,750.00	\$225.75	\$9,030.
609.234	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 4 Foot	5	EA	_	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$625.00	\$3,125.00	\$525.00	\$21,000.
609.238	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 8 Foot	19	EA		\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$825.00	\$15,675.00	\$937.50	\$17,812.50	\$787.50	\$14,962.
609.2381	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 8 Foot Circular	21	EA		\$1,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$925.00	\$19,425.00	\$950.00	\$19,950.00	\$840.00	\$17,640.
609.34	Curb Type 5	75	LF		\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$160.00	\$12,000.00	\$156.25	\$11,718.75	\$131.25	\$9,843
609.441	Curbing Removed and Stacked	380	LF	_	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$40.00	\$15,200.00	\$31.25	\$11,875.00	\$26.25	\$9,975
615.07	Loam	17	CY		\$80.00	\$1,360.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00	\$187.50	\$3,187.50	\$157.50	\$2,677
618.13	Seeding Method Number 1	4	UNIT		\$150.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$187.50	\$750.00	\$157.50	\$630
626.22	Non-Metallic Conduit	275	LF	ـــــ	\$70.00	\$19,250.00	\$120.00	\$33,000.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$50.00	\$13,750
626.3211	20-inch Diameter Foundation	55	LF	<u> </u>	\$400.00	\$22,000.00	\$550.00	\$30,250.00	\$425.00	\$23,375.00	\$400.00	\$22,000
627.75	White or Yellow Pavement and Curb Marking	2,400	SF	ـــــ	\$3.00	\$7,200.00	\$4.00	\$9,600.00	\$4.25	\$10,200.00	\$2.63	\$6,300.
627.77	Removal of Existing Pavement Markings	2,490	SF	_	\$2.00	\$4,980.00	\$5.00	\$12,450.00	\$5.25	\$13,072.50	\$2.10	\$5,229
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	10	HR	ـــــ	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$87.75	\$877
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (Including Operator)	10	HR		\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$281.25	\$2,812.50	\$175.00	\$1,750
631.172	Truck - Large (Including Operator)	10	HR		\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$125.00	\$1,250
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Center St at North River Rd	1	LS	ـــــ	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$41,500.00	\$41,500.
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Center St at Lake Auburn Ave	1	LS	<u> </u>	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$30,100.00	\$30,100.
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Mt Auburn Ave at Walmart Drive	1	LS	<u> </u>	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Court St at Turner St	1	LS	<u> </u>	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Center St at Turner St and Union	1	LS	<u> </u>	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Center St at Mt. Auburn Ave	1	LS	<u> </u>	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.
643.71	Traffic Signal Modification - Mt Auburn Ave at Turner St	1	LS	_	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500
643.83	Video Detection - Turner St at Hampshire St	1	LS	—	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.
643.83	Video Detection - Center St at Lake Auburn Ave	1	LS	–	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.
643.83	Video Detection - Mt Auburn Ave at Walmart Dr	1	LS	_	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000
643.9	Interconnect Wire Between	1	LS	—	\$153,000.00	\$153,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$69,750.00	\$69,750.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000
643.92	8' Pedestal Pole	11	EA	–	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,075.00	\$11,825.00	\$1,400.00	\$15,400
643.99	Pedestrian APS Push Button Assembly	7	EA	_	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,650.00	\$11,550
643.991	Push Button Assembly with Arrows	16	EA	_	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$950.00	\$15,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$28,000
645.28	Wood Post	1	EA	<u> </u>	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500
645.106	Demount Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation, and Route Marker Assembly Sign	40	EA	—	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000
645.116	Reinstall Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation, and Route Marker Assembly Sign	40	EA	_	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$275.00	\$11,000
645.271	Reg, Warning, Confirmation, RTE Signs Type 1	37	SF	_	\$240.00	\$8,880.00	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$95.00	\$3,515.00	\$100.00	\$37,000.
652.33	Drum	80	EA	–	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$93.75	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$800
652.34	Cone	130	EA	–	\$1.00	\$130.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$15.00	\$1,950
652.35	Construction Signs	500	SF	_	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500
652.36	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	90	CD	—	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00		\$16,875.00	\$575.00	\$51,750
652.38	Flaggers	40	HR		\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$47.50	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$2,000
652.381	Traffic Officers	240	HR	–	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$70.00	\$16,800.00	\$120.00	\$28,800.00	\$125.00	\$30,000
652.41	Portable-Changeable Message Sign	2	EA	–	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000
656.75	Temporary Soil Erosion & Water Pollution Control	1	LS	–	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000
659.1	Mobilization	1	LS	+	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000
	Bid Total			–	\vdash	\$743,690.00	ļ	\$894,700.00		\$1,143,781.25	+	\$1,265,067
		Address	1	\vdash	68 Industrial Way		1 Morgan Way		916 Middle Road		10 Iron Trail Roa	ad
		1 100 035		+	Wilmington, MA (Cape Neddick, MI	E 03902	Sabattus, ME 04280		Biddeford, ME 04005	
		Tel. #		+	800-379-1459		207-361-1234			207-205-5575		